Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
L I G H T I N G PHOENIX LED PROFILE SPOT
57 Alexander St., Yonkers, NY 10701 Tel: 914-476-7987 Visit our website at www.altmanlighting.com
© 2013 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
  LED

Approval Date:
Fixture Type:
Ordering Example:
-
-
-
-
-
(Select item from each box)
WattageFixture LED  Array Lens Color
*Wattage:  2=250 watt
Fixture
-
-
-
Rdale
Rdale
Rdale
Rdale
Rdale
Rdale
Rdale
Rdale
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
L I G H T I N GP R O F I L E  S P O T  PHOENIX LED PROFILE SPOT
57 Alexander St., Yonkers, NY 10701 Tel: 914-476-7987 Visit our website at www.altmanlighting.com
© 2013 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
Housing: Die-cast aluminum construction
Yoke:
dog tilt handles, two mounting positions,
indexed tilt angle markings.
Light Engine:  RGBA, RGBW, 3000k, 5600k
50,000 hour LED Life. Quiet fan cooling
for 250w.
Lenses: Color coded crown glass (white
coating.  Molded front lens made out of
polymeric plastic for 5 and 10 degree units
only.
Body Color: Black, White, Silver and Custom
Rating: 100-240volt 50/60Hz Universal
Power Input.
Electrical & Data: PowerCON®   in and out
connections. 5-pin DMX in and out.
Requires power from non-dim source.
Shutters: Four .037” stainless steel, fully
adjustable and lockable.  Constructed with
oversized heat resistant handles.
Weight:
26.45 lbs.  (11.99 kgs.)
Included Accessories
6-CFB Black Color Frame, 6.25”x6.25”
510 Malleable Iron Pipe Clamp
SC-36-BK 36” Black Safety Cable with
Spring Clamp
Additional Accessories
10-CFB Black Color Frame, 12”x12”
included with PHX-10 and C10)
12-CFB Black Color Frame, 14”x14”
included with PHX-5 and C5
510-HD Heavy Duty Malleable Iron Pipe
Clamp
4.5-DN 6.25”x 6.25” Donut, Black with
2-1/2” Hole
10-DN 12”x12” Donut, Black
12-DN 14”x14” Donut, Black
4.5-SN 6.25”x 6.25” Snoot, Black
10-SN 12’x12” Snoot, Black
12-SN-BK 14”x14” Snoot, Black
PHX-PH
Phoenix Steel Pattern Holder, “B”